
РАСПИСАНИЕ
пригородных поездов №6303/6304

Маршрут
Южно-Сахалинск - Поронайск

Южно-Сахалинск
Станция Время отправленияВремя прибытия

Маршрут
Поронайск - Южно-Сахалинск

Станция Время отправленияВремя прибытия

ежедневно

№ поезда 6303 Время в пути 05.01 № поезда 6304 Время в пути 05.02

Долинск

Тихая

Вахрушев

Взморье

Макаров

Поронайск

Новое

Восточный

16.39
17.46
18.17

19.43
20.16
20.31
21.01

19.01

16.00
16.40
17.47
18.18

19.44
20.17

16.00

20.32

19.02

Южно-Сахалинск

Долинск

Тихая

Вахрушев

Взморье

Макаров

Поронайск

Новое

Восточный

10.06
09.01
08.31

07.05
06.32
06.18
05.45

07.48

10.47
10.05
09.00
08.30

07.04
06.31
06.17

07.47


	3: Поронайск

